Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/11/2019 12:58:20 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$823,350.00 $41,495.97
$0.00 $0.00
$823,350.00 $41,495.97
$79,761.00 $5,735.99
$49,261.00 $6,974.04
$997.00 $212.14
$0.00 $0.00
$5,389.00 $675.13
$0.00 $0.00
$39,648.00 $7,295.50
$175,056.00 $20,892.80
$0.00 $100.00
$335,153.00 $233.35
($335,153.00) ($133.35)
$313,141.00 $20,469.82
$4,679,817.00 $4,540,814.59

$4,992,958.00

$4,561,284.41

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($781,854.03)
$0.00
($781,854.03)

$74,025.01
$42,286.96
$784.86
$0.00
$4,713.87

$0.00
$32,352.50
$154,163.20

$100.00
$334,919.65
$335,019.65

($292,671.18)
($139,002.41)
($431,673.59)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$7,080,787.00
$2,036,854.00
$4,112,681.00
$25,000.00
$13,255,322.00

$6,552,649.00
$2,272,356.00
$1,332,886.00
$1,267,501.00

$776,088.00

$56,809.88
$531,611.00

$12,789,900.88

$881,450.00
$742,404.00
$139,046.00

$604,467.12
$8,077,920.90
$8,682,388.02

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$537,489.00
$89,982.77
$302,740.11
$1,562.65
$931,774.53

$525,295.03
$192,231.65
$148,018.52
$99,550.25
$66,586.34

$0.00
$43,634.67
$1,075,316.46

$2,416.86
$2,214.91
$201.95

($143,339.98)
$8,030,259.59
$7,886,919.61

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($6,543,298.00)
($1,946,871.23)
($3,809,940.89)

($23,437.35)

($12,323,547.47)

$6,027,353.97
$2,080,124.35
$1,184,867.48
$1,167,950.75

$709,501.66

$56,809.88
$487,976.33
$11,714,584.42

($879,033.14)
$740,189.09
($138,844.05)

($747,807.10)
($47,661.31)
($795,468.41)
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