## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

192 - Sheffield City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,080,787.00	\$537,489.00	(\$6,543,298.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,036,854.00	\$89,982.77	(\$1,946,871.23)
Local Sources	\$823,350.00	\$41,495.97	(\$781,854.03)	\$4,112,681.00	\$302,740.11	(\$3,809,940.89)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,562.65	(\$23,437.35)
Total Revenues:	\$823,350.00	\$41,495.97	(\$781,854.03)	\$13,255,322.00	\$931,774.53	(\$12,323,547.47)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$79,761.00	\$5,735.99	\$74,025.01	\$6,552,649.00	\$525,295.03	\$6,027,353.97
Instructional Support Services	\$49,261.00	\$6,974.04	\$42,286.96	\$2,272,356.00	\$192,231.65	\$2,080,124.35
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$997.00	\$212.14	\$784.86	\$1,332,886.00	\$148,018.52	\$1,184,867.48
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,267,501.00	\$99,550.25	\$1,167,950.75
Expendable Administrative Services	\$5,389.00	\$675.13	\$4,713.87	\$776,088.00	\$66,586.34	\$709,501.66
Total Outlay						
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$56,809.88	\$0.00	\$56,809.88
Other Expenditures	\$39,648.00	\$7,295.50	\$32,352.50	\$531,611.00	\$43,634.67	\$487,976.33
Total Expenditures:	\$175,056.00	\$20,892.80	\$154,163.20	\$12,789,900.88	\$1,075,316.46	\$11,714,584.42
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$881,450.00	\$2,416.86	(\$879,033.14)
Other Financing Uses:	\$335,153.00	\$233.35	\$334,919.65	\$742,404.00	\$2,214.91	\$740,189.09
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$335,153.00)	(\$133.35)	\$335,019.65	\$139,046.00	\$201.95	(\$138,844.05)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$313,141.00	\$20,469.82	(\$292,671.18)	\$604,467.12	(\$143,339.98)	(\$747,807.10)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$4,679,817.00	\$4,540,814.59	(\$139,002.41)	\$8,077,920.90	\$8,030,259.59	(\$47,661.31)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,992,958.00	\$4,561,284.41	(\$431,673.59)	\$8,682,388.02	\$7,886,919.61	(\$795,468.41)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.